
【 】
作成：（一社）家畜改良事業団

＊候補種雄牛 一覧　（

01)

02)

03)

04)

05)

06)

07)

08)

09)

10)

21)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

22)

23)

24)

25)

26)

27)

28)

29)

30)

31)

32)

33)

34)

35)

36)

37)

38)

39)

40)

略号

年度 )

愛称(ShortName) 略号 愛称(ShortName)

2021 後期

60397

60397

ｼ゙ﾖｴﾙ

60423 ﾒｶ゙ﾛｽﾀ- PP

60520

60524

60573

60584

60585

60594

60597

60622

ﾌﾚﾐﾝｸ゙

ﾆ-ﾄ゙

ﾛﾝﾊ゙-ﾄ゙

ｼ゙ﾔﾏ

ﾗﾃ゙ｲ

ﾊﾋ゚-

ｶ゙-ﾈﾂﾄ

ｼ゙ﾔﾏ-

60742 ﾊ゙ｽ゙-ｶ-

60624

60626

60663

60668

60680

60686

60704

60727

60734

60739

ｽﾚｲﾔ-

ﾀ゙ﾝﾃ ﾚｵ

ﾁﾔｶ゙

ﾐﾚｼﾓ

ｷﾝｸ゙ ﾗﾀ゙-

ﾐﾘ

ﾚﾝﾀ゙-

ｵ-ﾒﾙ

ｷﾝｸ゙ｼ゙ﾖ-

ｸﾗﾝ

60423

60520

60524

60573

60584

60585

60594

60597

60622

60624

60626

60663

60668

60680

60686

60704

60727

60734

60739

60749

60764

60766

60786

60742

60749

60764

60766

60786

ｼ゙ﾕﾆ-

ﾋ゙ﾀ-

ｲｷ゙-ﾀ

ﾎ゙ｼ゙ﾖﾚ-

茨城


