## | 茨城 ]

## \*候補種雄牛一覧 (2021年度後期)

	======			
略号	愛称(ShortName)	略号		愛称(ShortName)
01) 60397	NIE, Ć	21) 60742		バズ- か 
02) 60423	メガロスタ- PP 	22) 60749		<b>ジ</b> 1ニ-
03) 60520	フレミンク゛	23) 60764		L <sup>*</sup> タ
04) 60524	<u>-</u> - ⊦*	24) 60766		1‡ ÷ 9
05) 60573	ロンハ・ト・	25) 60786		<b>ポシ゚ヨレ</b> -
06) 60584	<b>シ</b> *ヤマ	26)	<del>-</del> 60786 <del>-</del>	
07) 60585	 ₹₹`1	27)		
08) 60594	۸٤°-	28)		
09) 60597	カーネット	29)	_	
10) 60622		30)	_	
<del></del>				
11) 60624	スレイヤ-	31)		
12) 60626	ダンテ レオ	32)	- -	
13) 60663	 <b>ቻ</b> የ	33)	_	
14) 60668	=====================================	34)	_	
15) 60680	キンク <sup>*</sup> ラダ <sup>*</sup> -	35)	_	
16) 60686	<u>=</u>	36)		
17) 60704	レンダー	37)	_	
18) 60727	オ- メル	38)	_	
19) 60734	キングシ <i>゙</i> ヨ	39)	_	
20) 60739	クラン	40)	_	
60739				